LIMIT SWITCHES
FOOT SWITCHES
LIMIT SWITCHES
FOOT SWITCHES
010_limitswitches_2012_cpt.qxp:-  4-10-2012  11:46  Pagina 2
Contact blocks
Zb type: double break, electrically

Order Code
Operation Diagram
Order Code
Operation Diagram
Order Code
Operation Diagram
X11 Non overlapping
Slow Action Contacts
(1NO + 1NC)
Y11 Overlapping
Slow Action Contacts
(1NO + 1NC)
W02 Slow Action Contacts
(2NC)
W20 Slow Action Contacts
(2NO)
Z02 Snap Action Contacts
(2NC)
X12P Non overlapping
Slow Action Contacts
(1NO + 2NC)
X21P Non overlapping
Slow Action Contacts
(2NO + 1NC)
W03P Slow Action
Contacts (3NC)
010_limitswitches_2012_P2.qxp:-  1-10-2012  15:43  Pagina 20
AP•T48Z11 AP•T5•Z11 AP•T5100Z11 AP•T52Z11 AP•T5200Z11
AP•T48X11 AP•T5•X11 AP•T5100X11 AP•T52X11 AP•T5200X11
AP•T48Y11 AP•T5•Y11 AP•T5100Y11 AP•T52Y11 AP•T5200Y11
AP•T48W02 AP•T5•W02 AP•T5100W02 AP•T52W02 AP•T5200W02
AP•T48W20 AP•T5•W20 AP•T5100W20 AP•T52W20 AP•T5200W20
AP•T48Z02 AP•T5•Z02 AP•T5100Z02 AP•T52Z02 AP•T5200Z02
AP•T48X12P AP•T5•X12P AP•T5100X12P AP•T52X12P AP•T5200X12P
AP•T48X21P AP•T5•X21P AP•T5100X21P AP•T52X21P AP•T5200X21P
AP•T48W03P AP•T5•W03P AP•T5100W03P AP•T52W03P AP•T5200W03P
1,5
0,10 / 0,32
1,5
0,10 / 0,32